Delaware

ENTRIES Wednesday, September 21, 2022

4th Racing Day

Post Time: 12:30 PM

Race -1 Pace OHFS 3C

~NOo O ON -

SEASIDE JIMMY
ISAIDOUTTAMYWAY
TERRORONTHETRACK
THRILL BY THE SEA
WHOLE LOTTA SKYWAY
THE IRON THRONE
CRUISIN RNR

Race - 2 Trot BSS 2C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

BLAZEN TOM
GOTTA BE CRUISIN
WILD BILL HICCUP
FREEBORN
DOMOVOY

TEAM BRAVO
GLOBAL DREAM
TILL I COLLAPSE AS

Race - 3 Pace OHFS 3C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

OAKIE L

MR NUTTIN NICE
OURHOLY TERROR
BUDDYTHEBOOKIE
TRICK'S ROCK

AINT EASY BEING ME
PRINCE JOHN

Race - 4 Trot BSS 2C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

EDDIE L

DIGGIN HOT BLONDES
STUMPY

SERENE BUBBY
SPIRIT OF SUCCESS
ROMEOQ'S DREAM
JUST B IAN

VONDELL KEMP
GRAND REVIVAL

Race -5 Pace OHFS 3C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

MAD EYE MOODY
ODDS ON HONG KONG
SMOKIN GUNSLINGER
MOSCOW MITCH
HEERZ HOWIE ROLL
GATOR CUB
TAYLORED WELL

Race - 6 Trot OBC 2F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SHE'S LOVEABLE
VICTORIA LEIGH
CONTECHSFASHION
JUMPING THE LINE
SLIDING SISTER
ROSE RUN YOLANDA
SWINGING SENORITA

Race -7 Trot BSS 2C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SEND RIP

DEVOTED BEAUTY
GREAT CAREER
LONG BALL

REMI'S ROLLS ROYCE
TOMMY NORSE
SUNRISE HILL
SUPREME CLASS
LASH HIGH

Race - 8 Trot OBC 2F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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TRULY RELENTLESS
TWISH

ROSE RUN YANAE
ROSE RUN YANCEE
PEAKABOO LOU
GLOBAL GIRL
SISTER CHARLIE

Purse $ 3888
TySmith
AMerrimn
TrTetrick
DaNoble
CaMcCown
AuHanners
DaYoungll

Purse $ 17500
PiHenry
ChLems
TySmith

KuSugg
AMerrimn
MattBrown
DolrvineJr
ToHall

Purse $ 3888
HalLeVan
DeFlowers
Julrvine
BrtMiller
ChPage

DrNeill

ChPage

Purse $ 17500
HalLeVan
TrSmith

ChLems

ErMiller
CaMcCown
JoSutton
DaNoble
AMerrimn

ToHall

Purse $ 3888
AuHanners
PeWrenn
DaNoble
DaNoble
PiHenry

DrNeill
CaMcCown

Purse $ 59057
ChPage

KuSugg
AMerrimn
JoSutton
ChPage

TrSmith
AMacdonald

Purse $ 17500
HuBeatty
ChPage
RonWrennJr
ChLems
DaMiller

TrSmith
AMerrimn
RoGillespie
BrtMiller

Purse $ 59057
ChLems
AuHanners
ChPage
KaKauffman
BrtMiller
DolrvineJr
AMerrimn

Race -9 Pace 2YRF STDB

~NOo O WON -

TRETATA

STAY HAPPY
VALLEY OF FEAR
DAFFLED HANOVER
CALLIOPE HANOVER
MISS CADET
CAPTAIN CARMELLA

Race-10  Trot BSS 2C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Race-11  Trot 2YRF STDB

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PETER THE CON
MISTER LEWIS
CHIPS CAVIAR
REPUBLIC RETURN
HEAD HONCHO BO
ROSE RUN YAKIM
LONE WOLF
JOGGING FULL TROT
TAKE YOUR BASE

RUTH HONIG

QUEEN CAMILLE
SWAN FANCY
ANGELPEDIA

JUST MONI
STELLAROSE
SWANDERFUL PEARLS
BRUNELLA

COUNTRY MAMMA

Race-12  Pace BSS 3F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Race-13  Trot BUCKETTE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

SECTIONLINE DRAGON
MERMAID BY THE SEA
SPITTING IMAGE
BITTRSWEETSYMPHONY
OCEAN MUSIC
CATAMARAN

BOWERY

FEAR THE QUEEN

GERTRUDE

BLUE SKIES SHINING
BLUEBIRD DOVE
MEADOWBROOK NOLA
DISCLOSURE
VALENTINA BLU

LA VIE EN BLANC
DREAMONHIGH

I'LL HAVE A LINDY
ALDEBARAN ACRUX

Race-14  Pace BSS 3F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PARKLANE UNIQUE
FANTASY LIFE
FACTORY GIRL

SHE MEANS BUSINESS
MORNING SUNRISE
ELVARG HANOVER
GRAHAMS TEDDY BEAR
LOVE ME HILL

Race-15 Pace JUGETTE

1
2
3
4
5

ALLNIGHT MICKI
TREACHEROUS DRAGON
A GIRL THAT TWIRLS
TRICK OF THE LIGHT
GALLERIA HANOVER

Race-16  Pace JUGETTE

a s W =

SEA SILK
SMUGGLE TINA
JUST DIVINE
SWEET TREASURE
WINE N DINE ME

Purse $ 41531
BeauBrown
WMWilder
DaMiller
TiTetrick
HuMyers
PeWrenn

ToHall

Purse $ 17500
TiTetrick
RonWrennJr
DaNoble
DolrvineJr
JeNisonger
AMerrimn
HuBeatty
KuSugg
ChLems

Purse $ 46331
TiTetrick
AnMccarthy
AMerrimn
AnMccarthy
MaKakaley
RonWrennJr
YaGingras
YaGingras
ChPage

Purse $ 17500
BrtMiller
AMerrimn
ChPage
TySmith
DaNoble
RonWrennJr
MtchCushing
TySmith

Purse $ 91500
AnMiller
AMerrimn
PeWrenn
DaMiller
TiTetrick
JoBongiorno
DeDunn
YaGingras
YaGingras
AnMccarthy

Purse $ 17500
TrSmith

ChPage
YaGingras
TySmith
TiTetrick
RonWrennJr
DaMiller
BrtMiller

Purse $ 25000
AMerrimn
DeDunn
TiTetrick
TrTetrick
RonWrennJr

Purse $ 25000
ChPage
DaMiller
JoStratton
AnMccarthy
TiTetrick
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4th Racing Day

Post Time: 12:30 PM

Race-17  Pace BSS 3F

1 DRAGON LADY

2 FEAR OUR FAYTH

3 PARTY IN PINK

4 PARTY CRUISER

5 HARMONY OF NOTES
6 BET ON LORETTA

7 NOA BLU

8 SLEEPWITHONEYEOPEN

Race-18 Pace FMNW1500L4

1 JUSTABITOFCHARM

2 POPS HOUSE

3 NODRAMALILMAMA

4 HOPE N FEAR

5 FOREVER REXANNE

6 TRENDY H

7 FOOLISH HEART

8 MISSTWINKLINSJONES
9 BEE A HARDTTHROB
10  POMPATUSE OF LOVE
AE1  SHEZA GORGEOUS TOO

Race-19  Pace JUGETTE F
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Purse $ 17500
RonWrennJr

WMWilder
ChPage
BrtMiller
DaMiller
TrSmith
KaKauffman

Purse $ 3000
KeHolliday
AuHanners
WMWilder
AuHanners
TySmith
KaKauffman
ChPresley
DrNeill
ToHall
DaNoble
AuHanners

Purse $ 205100



